
CTGA Sun, Jan 30, 2011

ROY KIZER    *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st FLIGHT

 Wadle, Chris 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 78 9 69 $80.00 5,000 

 Nunez, Eddie 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 78 4 74 $50.00 3,250 

 Lindquist, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 6 5 5 82 8 74 $25.00 3,250 

 Nunez, Sean 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 75 0 75 $40.00 2,500 

 Mascari, Blake 5 6 7 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 81 5 76 2,250 

 Sanchez Jr, Fernando 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 6 5 76 0 77 2,000 

 Lear, Bill 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 6 5 82 4 78 1,875 

 Rudi, Erik 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 7 4 85 6 79 1,875 

 Davis, Bob 6 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 5 88 9 79 1,875 

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 3 6 7 4 5 3 4 5 5 91 8 83 1,875 

 Pursche, Josh 5 8 5 4 4 6 8 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4 90 5 85 1,875 

2nd FLIGHT

 Homeier, Carl 4 8 5 3 7 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 84 14 70 $40.00 5,000 

 Abrams, Jim 5 5 5 4 4 9 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 85 14 71 $50.00 3,250 

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 7 7 85 14 71 $50.00 3,250 

 Lai, Andrew 3 6 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 83 10 73 $20.00 2,375 

 Jones, Greg 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 2 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 7 4 84 11 73 $10.00 2,375 

 Wilder, Jim 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 7 3 4 9 5 88 14 74 2,000 

 Gimenez, Joe 5 8 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 6 88 13 75 1,875 

 Elkins, Jason 5 9 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 6 5 90 14 76 1,875 

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 7 87 10 77 1,875 

 Lowe, Kevin 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 90 11 79 1,875 

 Mokry, Nat 4 10 5 4 9 4 5 6 7 5 5 4 4 7 3 4 7 4 97 9 88 1,812 

 Sanchez II, Humberto 5 6 5 7 9 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 3 7 6 8 98 10 88 1,812 

3rd FLIGHT

 Cearley, Mike 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 79 14 65 $80.00 5,000 

 Jones, Jeff 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 6 80 14 66 $55.00 3,500 

 Hull, Ian 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 8 85 16 69 $45.00 3,000 

 Sigman, Mike 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 6 87 14 73 $20.00 2,500 

 Morales, Juan 4 7 6 5 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 92 17 75 2,250 

 Preece, Scott 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 4 7 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 6 92 17 75 2,000 

 Jones, Philip 5 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 8 8 91 16 75 1,875 

 Tewell, Andy 5 6 5 5 5 6 8 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 90 14 76 1,875 

 Hall, Rick 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 7 90 14 76 1,875 

 Johnston, Gaylon 6 8 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 6 5 6 5 5 92 15 77 1,875 

 Hull, Jim 4 8 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 8 7 94 17 77 1,875 

 Bowman, Jeff 5 8 5 5 8 5 3 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 95 15 80 1,750 

 DeGroot, Paul 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 7 5 98 17 81 1,750 

FedEx       
    Points



4th FLIGHT

 Pennington, Bobby 7 8 5 4 5 4 7 5 8 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 7 101 37 64 $40.00 5,000 

 Schwartz, Manny 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 8 96 25 71 $50.00 3,250 

 Means, Jim 7 6 5 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 7 6 89 18 71 $50.00 3,250 

 Givens, Carl 5 9 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 6 5 91 19 72 $20.00 2,375 

 Fang, Jeremy 5 10 7 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 6 3 7 4 5 6 8 105 33 72 $20.00 2,375 

 Cullins, Mark 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 6 3 4 5 9 94 20 74 2,000 

 Wofford, Randall 4 7 6 4 4 8 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 7 95 19 76 1,875 

 Sexton, Patrick 5 7 6 5 7 6 10 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 5 102 20 82 1,875 

 Brown, Martin 7 10 5 6 5 8 9 5 8 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 6 112 27 85 1,875 

 Austin, Randy 5 10 7 6 5 5 10 5 5 4 4 5 7 6 5 5 7 6 107 19 88 1,875 

 Hollingsworth, Alan 8 10 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 7 8 5 5 7 4 5 6 7 109 21 88 1,875 

 Yanaros, Larry 6 10 9 6 6 7 9 5 8 8 6 5 8 7 4 6 9 7 126 35 91 1,750 

# 4  Sean Nunez 24' 8" # 13 Blake Mascari 12' 0"

# 8  Jim Hull 4' 5" # 15 Jim Means 9' 1"

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces Amount

 Abrams, Jim 5 5 5 4 4 9 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5

 Davis, Bob 6 5 6 3 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 3 6 7 5

 Elkins, Jason 5 9 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 3 6 5 $13.00 

 Gimenez, Joe 5 8 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 6

 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 7 7

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 7

 Homeier, Carl 4 8 5 3 7 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5

 Jones, Greg 4 7 3 4 4 5 4 2 6 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 7 4 $158.00 

 Lai, Andrew 3 6 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 $13.00 

 Lear, Bill 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 3 5 4 4 6 5

 Lindquist, Bill 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 6 5 5

 Lowe, Kevin 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7

 Mascari, Blake 5 6 7 4 6 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 $13.00 

 McGuire, Dave 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 5 6 3 6 7 4 5 3 4 5 5

 Mokry, Nat 4 10 5 4 9 4 5 6 7 5 5 4 4 7 3 4 7 4

 Nunez, Eddie 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4

 Nunez, Sean 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 $13.00 

 Pursche, Josh 5 8 5 4 4 6 8 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 6 4

 Rudi, Erik 5 6 4 3 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 7 4

 Sanchez II, Humberto 5 6 5 7 9 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 3 7 6 8

 Sanchez Jr, Fernando 5 5 5 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 2 4 6 5 $158.00 

 Wadle, Chris 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 $13.00 

 Wilder, Jim 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 4 7 3 4 9 5

2nd Trash Flight
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces Amount

 Austin, Randy 5 10 7 6 5 5 10 5 5 4 4 5 7 6 5 5 7 6

 Bowman, Jeff 5 8 5 5 8 5 3 4 4 7 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 6 $15.00 

 Brown, Martin 7 10 5 6 5 8 9 5 8 7 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 6

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



 Cearley, Mike 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6

 Cullins, Mark 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 5 4 6 7 5 4 6 3 4 5 9 $15.00 

 DeGroot, Paul 6 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 7 6 6 6 5 6 7 5

 Fang, Jeremy 5 10 7 5 5 5 4 6 6 7 6 6 3 7 4 5 6 8

 Givens, Carl 5 9 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 4 4 7 3 5 6 5

 Hall, Rick 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 7

 Hollingsworth, Alan 8 10 6 5 4 5 7 5 5 7 8 5 5 7 4 5 6 7

 Hull, Ian 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 8 $145.00 

 Hull, Jim 4 8 6 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 8 7

 Johnston, Gaylon 6 8 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 5 5 6 2 6 5 6 5 5 $145.00 

 Jones, Jeff 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 6 $30.00 

 Jones, Philip 5 7 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 8 8

 Means, Jim 7 6 5 4 4 4 5 2 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 7 6 $130.00 

 Morales, Juan 4 7 6 5 6 6 4 7 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 5

 Pennington, Bobby 7 8 5 4 5 4 7 5 8 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 6 7

 Preece, Scott 4 6 5 6 5 4 7 4 7 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 6 6

 Schwartz, Manny 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 8

 Sexton, Patrick 5 7 6 5 7 6 10 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 5

 Sigman, Mike 4 7 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 6

 Tewell, Andy 5 6 5 5 5 6 8 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 $30.00 

 Wofford, Randall 4 7 6 4 4 8 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 7 7

 Yanaros, Larry 6 10 9 6 6 7 9 5 8 8 6 5 8 7 4 6 9 7


